Traction batteries
Traction battery is mainly used as DC for portage truck, forklift in warehouses and docks, and can also be
used as correlative power supply in other aspects.
Traction cells are mainly used in heavy industrial electrical applications, such as: electric forklifts, electric
trucks, large industrial cleaning machines, tower wagons etc.
The cells are composed of positive tubular plates and negative grid plates, which guarantee a higher
capacity and longer life than the conventional batteries with flat plates. The positive and negative plates are

0.2C
0.3C
0.4C
0.5C
0.6C
0.7C
0.8C
0.9C
1.0C
1.1C
1.2C
(Ah)
(A)
Our range of Traction batteries (RTRB) and technical specifications
RTRB1-110 2 110 47 198 339 371
RTRB2-165 2 165 65 198 339 371
RTRB3-220 2 220 83 198 339 371
RTRB4-275 2 275 101 198 339 371
RTRB5-330 2 330 119 198 339 371
RTRB6-385 2 385 137 198 339 371
RTRB7-440 2 440 155 198 339 371
RTRB8-495 2 495 173 198 339 371
RTRB9-550 2 550 191 198 339 371
RTRB10-140 2 140 47 198 404 436
RTRB11-210 2 210 65 198 404 436
RTRB12-280 2 280 83 198 404 436
RTRB13-350 2 350 101 198 404 436
RTRB14-420 2 420 119 198 404 436
RTRB15-490 2 490 137 198 404 436
RTRB16-560 2 560 155 198 404 436
RTRB17-630 2 630 173 198 404 436
RTRB18-700 2 700 191 198 404 436
RTRB19-160 2 160 47 198 469 501
RTRB20-240 2 240 65 198 469 501
RTRB21-320 2 320 83 198 469 501
RTRB22-400 2 400 101 198 469 501
RTRB23-480 2 480 119 198 469 501
RTRB24-560 2 560 137 198 469 501
RTRB25-640 2 640 155 198 469 501
RTRB26-720 2 720 173 198 469 501
RTRB27-800 2 800 191 198 469 501
RTRB28-180 2 180 47 198 469 501
RTRB29-270 2 270 65 198 469 501
RTRB30-360 2 360 83 198 469 501
RTRB31-450 2 450 101 198 469 501
RTRB32-540 2 540 119 198 469 501
RTRB33-630 2 630 137 198 469 501
RTRB34-720 2 720 155 198 469 501
RTRB35-810 2 810 173 198 469 501
RTRB36-900 2 900 191 198 469 501
RTRB37-200 2 200 47 198 569 601
RTRB38-300 2 300 65 198 569 601
RTRB39-400 2 400 83 198 569 601
RTRB40-500 2 500 101 198 569 601
RTRB41-600 2 600 119 198 569 601
RTRB42-700 2 700 137 198 569 601
RTRB43-800 2 800 155 198 569 601
6.1 7.6 22 110 110 55
8.4 10.8 33 165 165 82.5
10.8 13.9 44 220 220 110
13.1 17 55 275 275 137.5

5h Final Voltage 1.70V
Discharge Rate
0.5h Final Voltage 1.50V
Rated
Voltage
V
Capacity
AH L W H TH No Acid With Acid Current
(A)
Capacity
(AH)
Capacity
(AH)
Current
(A)
RTRB44-900 2 900 173 198 569 601
RTRB45-1000 2 1000 191 198 569 601
39.3 52.1 180 900 900 450
43.3 57.5 200 1000 1000 500
Model
Weight (kg)Dimensions (mm) Discharge Rate
5h Final Voltage 1.70V
Discharge Rate
0.5h Final Voltage 1.50V
Rated
Voltage
V
Capacity
AH L W H TH No Acid With Acid Current
(A)
Capacity
(AH)
Capacity
(AH)
Current
(A)
RTRB46-360 2 360 65 198 720 752
RTRB47-480 2 480 83 198 720 752
RTRB48-600 2 600 101 198 720 752
RTRB49-720 2 720 119 198 720 752
RTRB50-840 2 840 137 198 720 752
RTRB51-960 2 960 155 198 720 752
RTRB52-1080 2 1080 173 198 720 752
RTRB53-1200 2 1200 191 198 720 752
RTRB54-280 2 280 47 198 720 752
RTRB55-420 2 420 65 198 720 752
RTRB56-560 2 560 83 198 720 752
RTRB57-700 2 700 101 198 720 752
RTRB58-840 2 840 119 198 720 752
RTRB59-980 2 980 137 198 720 752
RTRB60-1120 2 1120 155 198 720 752
RTRB61-1260 2 1260 173 198 720 752
RTRB62-1400 2 1400 191 198 720 752
RTRB63-300 2 300 47 198 720 752
RTRB64-450 2 450 65 198 720 752
RTRB65-600 2 600 83 198 720 752
RTRB66-750 2 750 101 198 720 752
RTRB67-900 2 900 119 198 720 752
RTRB68-1050 2 1050 137 198 720 752
RTRB69-1200 2 1200 155 198 720 752
RTRB70-1350 2 1350 173 198 720 752
RTRB71-1500 2 1500 191 198 720 752
17.3 22.4 72 360 360 180
22.1 28.9 96 480 480 240
26.9 35.4 120 600 600 300
31.8 42 144 720 720 360